Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
THE PERFECT ARMAFLEX PRECOATED
SOLUTION FOR PROTECTION AGAINST
MECHANICAL IMPACT
• Protection against mechanical impact
• Can be used on underground pipework,
including mains cold water and ground source

information apply to the intended application area. Please consult our Customer Service Center before insulating stainless steels. Armaflex 520 adhesive and Clipse must be used to guarantee proper installation.
2 2022 © Armacell Enterprise GmbH & Co. KG – Pricelist applies to Masterdata Prices valid from 20.02.2020, substituting all previous prices. Subject to alterations without
prior notice. Our general conditions of sales & delivery shall apply.
Armaflex Tuffcoat tubes
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Inner Ø
min/max
mm
13,0 mm [white]
insulation thickness
13,0 mm [black]
insulation thickness
Code m/carton €/m Code m/carton €/m
10. 11,0 - 13,0 CO-13X010/WH-1M ● 94. xxx CO-13X010/BK-1M ● 94. xxx
12. 13,0 - 15,0 CO-13X012/WH-1M ● 81. xxx CO-13X012/BK-1M 81. xxx
15. 16,0 - 18,0 CO-13X015/WH-1M ● 68. xxx CO-13X015/BK-1M 68. xxx
20. 21,0 - 23,0 CO-13X020/WH-1M ● 56. xxx CO-13X020/BK-1M 56. xxx
22. 23,0 - 25,0 CO-13X022/WH-1M ● 52. xxx CO-13X022/BK-1M 52. xxx
28. 29,0 - 31,5 CO-13X028/WH-1M ● 39. xxx CO-13X028/BK-1M 39. xxx
35. 36,0 - 38,5 CO-13X035/WH-1M ● 30. xxx CO-13X035/BK-1M 30. xxx
42. 43,0 - 46,0 CO-13X042/WH-1M ● 28. xxx CO-13X042/BK-1M 28. xxx
48. 49,0 - 51,5 CO-13X048/WH-1M ● 20. xxx CO-13X048/BK-1M ● 20. xxx
54. 55,0 - 58,0 CO-13X054/WH-1M ● 21. xxx CO-13X054/BK-1M 21. xxx
60. 61,0 - 64,0 CO-13X060/WH-1M ● 18. xxx CO-13X060/BK-1M 18. xxx
67. 68,0 - 71,0 CO-13X067/WH-1M ● 17. xxx CO-13X067/BK-1M 17. xxx
Armaflex Tuffcoat tubes
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]

42. 43,0 - 46,0 CO-13X042/WH-1M ● 28. xxx CO-13X042/BK-1M 28. xxx
48. 49,0 - 51,5 CO-13X048/WH-1M ● 20. xxx CO-13X048/BK-1M ● 20. xxx
54. 55,0 - 58,0 CO-13X054/WH-1M ● 21. xxx CO-13X054/BK-1M 21. xxx
60. 61,0 - 64,0 CO-13X060/WH-1M ● 18. xxx CO-13X060/BK-1M 18. xxx
67. 68,0 - 71,0 CO-13X067/WH-1M ● 17. xxx CO-13X067/BK-1M 17. xxx
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Inner Ø min/
max mm
19,0 mm [white]
insulation thickness
19,0 mm [black]
insulation thickness
Code m/carton €/m Code m/carton €/m
12. 13,0 - 15,0 CO-19X012/WH-1M ● 46. xxx CO-19X012/BK-1M ● 46. xxx
15. 16,0 - 18,0 CO-19X015/WH-1M ● 39. xxx CO-19X015/BK-1M ● 39. xxx
20. 21,0 - 23,0 CO-19X020/WH-1M ● 35. xxx CO-19X020/BK-1M ● 35. xxx
22. 23,0 - 25,0 CO-19X022/WH-1M ● 32. xxx CO-19X022/BK-1M ● 32. xxx
28. 29,0 - 31,5 CO-19X028/WH-1M ● 25. xxx CO-19X028/BK-1M ● 25. xxx
35. 36,0 - 38,5 CO-19X035/WH-1M ● 20. xxx CO-19X035/BK-1M ● 20. xxx
42. 43,0 - 46,0 CO-19X042/WH-1M ● 16. xxx CO-19X042/BK-1M ● 16. xxx
48. 49,0 - 51,5 CO-19X048/WH-1M ● 15. xxx CO-19X048/BK-1M ● 15. xxx
54. 55,0 - 58,0 CO-19X054/WH-1M ● 12. xxx CO-19X054/BK-1M ● 12. xxx
60. 61,0 - 64,0 CO-19X060/WH-1M ● 12. xxx CO-19X060/BK-1M ● 12. xxx
67. 68,0 - 71,0 CO-19X067/WH-1M ● 10. xxx CO-19X067/BK-1M ● 10. xxx
76. 77,0 - 80,0 CO-19X076/WH-1M 9. xxx CO-19X076/BK-1M ● 9. xxx
80. 81,0 - 84,0 CO-19X080/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X080/BK-1M ● 8. xxx
89. 90,0 - 93,0 CO-19X089/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X089/BK-1M ● 8. xxx
93. 94,0 - 97,0 CO-19X093/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X093/BK-1M 8. xxx
108. 110,0 - 114,0 CO-19X108/WH-1M ● 6. xxx CO-19X108/BK-1M ● 6. xxx
114. 116,0 - 120,0 CO-19X114/WH-1M ● 6. xxx CO-19X114/BK-1M ● 6. xxx
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Inner Ø min/

80. 81,0 - 84,0 CO-19X080/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X080/BK-1M ● 8. xxx
89. 90,0 - 93,0 CO-19X089/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X089/BK-1M ● 8. xxx
93. 94,0 - 97,0 CO-19X093/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-19X093/BK-1M 8. xxx
108. 110,0 - 114,0 CO-19X108/WH-1M ● 6. xxx CO-19X108/BK-1M ● 6. xxx
114. 116,0 - 120,0 CO-19X114/WH-1M ● 6. xxx CO-19X114/BK-1M ● 6. xxx
Pipe max.
Outside-Ø
[mm]
Inner Ø min/
max mm
25,0 mm [white]
insulation thickness
25,0 mm [black]
insulation thickness
Code m/carton €/m Code m/carton €/m
12. 13,0 - 15,0 CO-25X012/WH-1M ● 25. xxx CO-25X012/BK-1M ● 25. xxx
15. 16,0 - 18,0 CO-25X015/WH-1M ● 24. xxx CO-25X015/BK-1M ● 24. xxx
20. 21,0 - 23,0 CO-25X020/WH-1M 20. xxx CO-25X020/BK-1M 20. xxx
22. 23,0 - 25,0 CO-25X022/WH-1M ● 20. xxx CO-25X022/BK-1M ● 20. xxx
28. 29,0 - 31,5 CO-25X028/WH-1M ● 16. xxx CO-25X028/BK-1M ● 16. xxx
35. 36,0 - 38,5 CO-25X035/WH-1M ● 12. xxx CO-25X035/BK-1M ● 12. xxx
42. 43,0 - 46,0 CO-25X042/WH-1M ● 12. xxx CO-25X042/BK-1M ● 12. xxx
48. 49,0 - 51,5 CO-25X048/WH-1M 11. xxx CO-25X048/BK-1M ● 11. xxx
54. 55,0 - 58,0 CO-25X054/WH-1M ● 9. xxx CO-25X054/BK-1M ● 9. xxx
60. 61,0 - 64,0 CO-25X060/WH-1M ● 9. xxx CO-25X060/BK-1M ● 9. xxx
67. 68,0 - 71,0 CO-25X067/WH-1M ● 8. xxx CO-25X067/BK-1M ● 8. xxx
76. 77,0 - 80,0 CO-25X076/WH-1M ● 7. xxx CO-25X076/BK-1M ● 7. xxx
80. 81,0 - 84,0 CO-25X080/WH-1M 6. xxx CO-25X080/BK-1M ● 6. xxx
89. 90,0 - 93,0 CO-25X089/WH-1M ● 6. xxx CO-25X089/BK-1M 6. xxx
93. 94,0 - 97,0 CO-25X093/WH-1M 6. xxx CO-25X093/BK-1M 6. xxx
108. 110,0 - 114,0 CO-25X108/WH-1M ● 4. xxx CO-25X108/BK-1M ● 4. xxx
114. 116,0 - 120,0 CO-25X114/WH-1M 4. xxx CO-25X114/BK-1M 4. xxx
Length tolerance for tubes ± 1,5 %
Thickness tolerance 9 - 13 mm ± 1,5 mm
>19 mm ± 2,5 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]

>19 mm ± 2,5 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Armaflex Tuffcoat sheets pre-covered
Black White
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Width [m] Pieces/
carton
m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Width [m] Pieces/
carton
m²/carton €/m²
CO-13MM/BK ● 13,0 0.5. 9. 9. xxx CO-13MM/WH ● 13,0 0.5. 9. 9. xxx
CO-19MM/BK ● 19,0 0.5. 7. 7. xxx CO-19MM/WH ● 19,0 0.5. 7. 7. xxx
CO-25MM/BK ● 25,0 0.5. 5. 5. xxx CO-25MM/WH ● 25,0 0.5. 5. 5. xxx
Length tolerance for
sheets
± 1,5 %
Thickness tolerance for

[m]
Pieces/
carton
m²/
carton
€/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Width
[m]
Pieces/
carton
m²/
carton
€/m²
CO-13MM/A-BK 13,0 0.5. 9. 9. xxx CO-13MM/A-WH 13,0 0.5. 9. 9. xxx
CO-19MM/A-BK 19,0 0.5. 7. 7. xxx CO-19MM/A-WH 19,0 0.5. 7. 7. xxx
CO-25MM/A-BK ● 25,0 0.5. 5. 5. xxx CO-25MM/A-WH 25,0 0.5. 5. 5. xxx
Length tolerance for sheets ± 1,5 %
Thickness tolerance for
sheets
13 - 19 mm ± 1,5 mm

>19 mm ± 2,0 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Armaflex Tuffcoat sheets endless pre-covered
Black White
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll length
[m]
m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll length
[m]
m²/carton €/m²
CO-13MM/E-BK ● 13,0 8. 8. xxx CO-13MM/E-WH ● 13,0 8. 8. xxx
CO-19MM/E-BK ● 19,0 6. 6. xxx CO-19MM/E-WH 19,0 6. 6. xxx
CO-25MM/E-BK ● 25,0 4. 4. xxx CO-25MM/E-WH ● 25,0 4. 4. xxx
Length tolerance for sheets ± 5 % - 1.5%
Thickness tolerance for sheets 13 - 19 mm ± 1,5 mm
>19 mm ± 2,0 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]

>19 mm ± 2,0 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]
Armaflex Tuffcoat sheets endless self-adhesive pre-covered
Black White
Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll length
[m]
m²/carton €/m² Code Insulation
thickness
[mm]
Roll length
[m]
m²/carton €/m²
CO-13MM/EA-BK 13,0 8. 8. xxx CO-13MM/EA-WH 13,0 8. 8. xxx
CO-19MM/EA-BK 19,0 6. 6. xxx CO-19MM/EA-WH ● 19,0 6. 6. xxx
CO-25MM/EA-BK 25,0 4. 4. xxx CO-25MM/EA-WH 25,0 4. 4. xxx
Length tolerance for sheets ± 5 % - 1.5%
Thickness tolerance for sheets 13 - 19 mm ± 1,5 mm
>19 mm ± 2,0 mm
● Item not in stock. Delivery on request. [MTO]